Sunshine Coast Friday 7 October, 2022

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A 1% deduction for Equine Welfare will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 ARCHERS THE STRATA PROFESSIONALS Class 4 Handicap

Handicap

1000 metres

01

$24000

Exlover(Mark Currie) Cody Collis

07:30PM

3

1400 metres $24000 06:00PM
01 Awesome Lad(Jason Deamer) Ben Thompson 7 60.0
02  Without Revenge (GB)(David Ryan Maloney 3 59.0
Vandyke)
03 Confessed(Kris Lees) Andrew 8 58.5
Mallyon
05 The Tyler(Lindsay Hatch) Jake Molloy 5 58.0
07  Spirit's Charm(Dale Groves) Robbie Fradd 1 56.0
2 HIGGINS COATINGS BENCHMARK 62 Handicap
1800 metres $24000 06:30PM
01 Meatball(Lindsay Hatch) Jake Molloy 7 60.0
02 Painted Black(Christopher Zintilis) ~ Anthony Allen 8 59.5
03 Quotant(Barry Lineburg) Ms Melea 5 57.0
Castle
04  Spurious(Pat Duff) Ms Wendy Peel 6 56.5
05 Mt Mort Shark (NZ)(Matt Kropp) Ms Samantha 4 56.0
Collett
06 Renault(Kerry Taplin) Ben Thompson 3 56.0
07 Anacheeva Lad(Matt Kropp) Mark Du Plessis 1 555
08 Ronlee Gal(Kelly Schweida) Taylor Marshall 2 55.0
09 Simon Says(James Wanless) Luke Tarrant 9 54.0
3 BOSS BUILDING MAINTENANCE BENCHMARK 65 Handicap
1000 metres $24000 07:00PM
01  New Alliance(Rod Hilton) Paul Hamblin 5 625
02 Le Heros(Paul Duncan) Jake Molloy 9 61.0
03  Shinshinto(David Murphy) Corey Bayliss 4 60.0
06 Exalted Crown(John Johnston) Craig 7 58.5
Robertson
07  Funny Money(Stuart Kendrick) James Orman 1 585
08  Yourjokingme Right(Paul Jenkins)  Sean Cormack 10 58.0
09 You'll Be Mist(Darryl Hansen) Cody Collis 6 57.5
10  Belistic Man(Trevor Miller) Matthew 3 56.5
Powell
4 MARSH ADVANTAGE INSURANCE RATINGS BAND 0 - 58

59.0

02

03

04
05
07
09

11

12
13

Legend I Am(Louise White) Ms Tiffani
Brooker

Deep State(Jan Aitkenhead) Mr Morgan
Butler

Ralphie(Gary Doughty)
Diamond Lass(Danny Bougoure)
Taormina Rhythm(Tony Potter)

Sean Cormack
Robbie Fradd
Michael Murphy

Tallahassee Lassie(Andrew Ms Tegan
Williamson) Harrison
Mishka Magic(Neil Hocking) Ms Minonette

Kennedy
Implacable(Lyn Paton) Ms Anna Bakos
Scare Campaign(Lyn Paton) Cyril Small

GRACE LAWYERS Class 1 Handicap

1600 metres

01
02

04
05

06

07

08
09

STRATA COMPLIANCE SOLUTIONS QTIS Three-Year-Old

$24000
Savileo(Jack Bruce)

Absolute Charmer(David
Vandyke)

Wicked'n' Lovin'it(Tim Bowman)

Ben Thompson
Ryan Maloney

Corey Bayliss

Kalpana(Kelly Schweida) Ms Tiffani
Brooker

Jade's Mission(Tony Potter) Ms Georgina
Cartwright

Petralia(Tony Potter) Ms Samantha
Collett

Craiglea Karly(Greg Gatti) Mark Du Plessis
Sistine Avenue(Scott Barker) Ms Melea
Castle

Maiden Plate
1600 metres QTIS: $41000, Non QTIS: $15000
01 American Jazz(Annabel Neasham) Brodie Loy
02  Perfect Power(Mick Mair) Ms Tegan
Harrison
03 Rally(Desleigh Forster) Luke Tarrant
04 Tapildoodledo (NZ)(Kerry Taplin)  Micheal Hellyer
05 Ultimate Outcome(Stuart James Orman
Kendrick)
06 Heroic Instinct(Paul Butterworth)  Ben Thompson

9

13

11

08:00PM

9
2

U W

08:30PM

5
2

59.0

58.5

58.5
56.5
56.0
55.5

54.5

54.0
54.0

59.0
57.5

55.0
54.5

54.0

54.0

54.0
54.0

57.0
57.0

57.0
57.0
57.0

55.0

07 Lady Le Da(Paul Jenkins) Matthew
Powell
08 Tosen Fairy(Michelle Payne) Ms Tiffani
Brooker
7 TK ELEVATOR Maiden Plate
2200 metres $26000
01 Fausto(Paula Campbell) Larry Cassidy
02  Jakat(Marcus Wilson) Brodie Loy
03  Medieval Crown (NZ)(Maryann Robbie Fradd
Brosnan)
04 Soobpurb Dancer(Morgan Butler) Craig
Robertson
05 Tavistock Square (NZ)(Stuart Ryan Wiggins
Kendrick)
06 Fear The Truth(Dale Groves) Ms Tiffani
Brooker
07 Solarosa(Kris Lees) Ms Samantha
Collett
08  Willnotquit (NZ)(Kerry Taplin) Ben Thompson

1 55.0

3 55.0

09:00PM

1 575
5 575
7 57.5

4 575

6 57.5

3 555

2 555

8 555




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




